Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher M/M
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher
Teacher Resource Specialist
Counselor

Plant Suprvisor |
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos

Alamitos

$122,507
$121,176
$119,466
$116,478
$115,950
$115,595
$114,734
$114,116
$112,777
$112,668
$112,374
$112,298
$110,016
$109,847
$109,521
$108,649
$107,989
$107,914
$105,555
$105,465
$104,816
$104,061
$101,718

$99,000

$97,622

$91,548

$75,171

$70,960

$67,275

$59,123

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,105
$18,109
$17,665
$17,612
$18,266
$17,689
$18,096
$18,021
$16,846
$17,834
$16,815
$16,775
$16,979
$16,455
$16,435
$16,289
$16,219
$17,200
$15,898
$15,812
$13,869
$15,692
$15,425
$15,046
$12,944
$14,077
$11,894
$12,294
$10,533
$10,273



Teacher

Custodian

Custodian-Swing

Intermediate School Secretary
Teacher

School Office Clerk Il
Custodian-Swing

School Office Clerk Il

School Office Clerk |

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet
Teacher M/M

Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Technology Assistant

School Testing Assistant

Inst Aide-B Lep Esl
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Inst Aide-B Lep Esl

School Office Clerk |

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

School Office Clerk |

Tutor

Tutor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos
Alamitos

Alamitos

$56,327
$54,609
$51,818
$48,784
$45,742
$40,140
$39,067
$33,680
$32,207
$24,819
$21,735
$19,503
$19,175
$17,632
$17,616
$16,583
$15,900
$15,754
$15,745
$11,396
$10,910
$10,725
$7,368
$7,315
$6,976
$6,640
$3,377
$3,289
$2,565
$2,135
$1,834
$1,689

$8,345
$9,981
$7,672
$7,235
$7,200
$7,206
$5,860
$7,279
$4,814
$3,581
$0
$3,850
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Alamitos

Alamitos

$1,578
$216

$0
$0



