Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$122,507	\$18,105
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$121,176	\$18,109
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$119,466	\$17,665
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$116,478	\$17,612
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$115,950	\$18,266
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$115,595	\$17,689
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$114,734	\$18,096
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$114,116	\$18,021
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$112,777	\$16,846
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$112,668	\$17,834
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$112,374	\$16,815
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$112,298	\$16,775
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$110,016	\$16,979
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$109,847	\$16,455
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$109,521	\$16,435
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$108,649	\$16,289
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$107,989	\$16,219
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$107,914	\$17,200
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$105,555	\$15,898
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$105,465	\$15,812
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$104,816	\$13,869
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$104,061	\$15,692
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$101,718	\$15,425
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$99,000	\$15,046
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$97,622	\$12,944
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$91,548	\$14,077
Counselor		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$75,171	\$11,894
Plant Suprvisor I		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$70,960	\$12,294
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$67,275	\$10,533
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$59,123	\$10,273

Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$56,327	\$8,345
Custodian	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$54,609	\$9,981
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$51,818	\$7,672
Intermediate School Secretary	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$48,784	\$7,235
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$45,742	\$7,200
School Office Clerk II	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$40,140	\$7,206
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$39,067	\$5,860
School Office Clerk II	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$33,680	\$7,279
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$32,207	\$4,814
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$24,819	\$3,581
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$21,735	\$0
Teacher M/M	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$19,503	\$3,850
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$19,175	\$0
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$17,632	\$0
Technology Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$17,616	\$0
School Testing Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$16,583	\$0
Inst Aide-B Lep Esl	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$15,900	\$0
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$15,754	\$0
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$15,745	\$0
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$11,396	\$0
Inst Aide-B Lep Esl	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$10,910	\$0
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$10,725	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$7,368	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$7,315	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$6,976	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$6,640	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$3,377	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$3,289	\$0
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$2,565	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$2,135	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$1,834	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$1,689	\$0

Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$1,578	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Alamitos	\$216	\$0